
Lampiran 11

No BUMD  Saldo Tahun 2023 
Pengeluaran 

Pembiayaan
Deviden 2024

% 

Kepemilikian
Laba-Rugi % Bagian Laba-Rugi Koreksi

Investasi Permanen 

2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 = 6 x 7 9 10 = 3+4-5+8+9

I. Metode Biaya (Cost)

PT. BPD Lampung 25.000.000.000,00      -                                        -                              25.000.000.000,00       

II. Metode Ekuitas (Equity)

a Bank Waway 124.905.606.312,06   -                                  7.597.285.454,00      99,92% 10.441.496.963,00       10.433.143.765,43       133.621.266,00   127.875.085.889,49    

b PDAM Way Rilau 98.275.492.301,37      5.000.000.000,00   -                                    100% (103.232.233.125,00)    (103.232.233.125,00)    -                              43.259.176,37               

c BPRS (Syariah) 27.137.809.644,78      -                                  3.429.459.149,00      97,70% 4.403.542.841,00          4.302.261.355,66         -                              28.010.611.851,44       

d PD. Kebersihan 462.296.185,59           1.000.000.000,00   -                                100% (1.036.919.835,05)        (1.036.919.835,05)        -                              425.376.350,54            

e PD. Pasar 323.676.193,80           500.000.000,00       -                                100% (391.068.996,00)            (391.068.996,00)            -                              432.607.197,80            

Jumlah 276.104.880.637,60   6.500.000.000,00   11.026.744.603,00   (89.815.182.152,05)      (89.924.816.834,96)     133.621.266,00  181.786.940.465,64    
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